:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9110458

May 19, 2024 - 20:12 (UTC)

In epoch 284,701 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1089119 - 0.018549433 ETH®
56.96 USD

2 1089120 - 0.018526569 ETH®
56.89 USD

3 1089121 - 0.063284299 ETH®
194.35 USD

4 1089122 - 0.018573647 ETH®
57.04 USD

S 1089123 - 0.018552045 ETH®
56.97 USD

6 1089124 - 0.063114478 ETH®
193.83 USD

7 1089125 - 0.018530724 ETH®
56.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9110458
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/284701
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089119
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089120
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089121
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089122
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089123
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089124
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089125

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1089126

1089127

1089128

1089129

1089130

1089131

1089132

1089133

1089134

Validator Id

608989

Amount

- 0.018516433
56.86 USD

- 0.018548720
56.96 USD

- 0.018561561
57.00 USD

- 0.018538053
56.93 USD

- 0.018590117
57.09 USD

- 0.018569877
57.03 USD

- 0.018581295
57.06 USD

- 0.018497012
56.80 USD

- 0.018561387
57.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.044518915
136.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089126
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089127
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089128
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089129
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089130
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089131
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089132
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089133
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1089134
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/608989

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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